GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
Board for the Condemnation of Insanitary Buildings
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DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER £ REGULATORY AFFAIRS

BCIB Meeting
Wednesday, September 14, 2016
4th Floor Conference Room E4302
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

PLEASE SIGN IN

BCIB
Board
Print Name Signature Email Address Member
Jatinder Khokhar aSW | jatinder.khokhar@dc.gov X
Timothy Dennee /M timothy.dennee@dc.gov X
Eorn™ |
Gilbert Davidson L@O&’ gilbert.davidson@dc.gov X
Amar Singh H‘Q I‘DC-._/ Amar.singh@dc.gov X
Vonda Orders lJﬁW.QOHL\ /onda.orders@dc.gov X
MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC
Shavon Turner Giavon. Tiwnes Shavont.turner@dc.gov X
Charles Taylor Chanles % Charles.taylord@dc.gov X
Craigs Stewart W Craigs.stewart@dc.gov X




GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
Board for the Conemnation of Insanitary Buildings

Print Name Signature Address Date

Laura J. Shaw O Ud~ 2006 Shepherd St. NE 9/14/2016

Andrew L. Miguire fCU}‘* 1435 22" Street SE 9/14/2016
2D(():27L|E_38nning Rd Northeast OU 3_ 2027 Borm

; enning Rd NE 9/14/2016

Sassan Ghari O U4 1229 E Street SE 9/14/2016

Nancy H. Barnes U&Mmmmnwn St. NW 9/14/2016

O 527 42" St. NE 9/14/2016

Mulugeta Misel




